
District 2 - Eagle River/Chugiak

Anna Brawley​​
Contact Info: (907) 343-4116

Anna.Brawley@anchora​geak.gov   
Term Expires: 2026 

Christopher Constant
Contact Info:

Christopher.Constant@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2026

Kameron Perez-Verdia
 Contact Info: (907) 343-4115

Kameron.Perez-Verdia@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2028

Felix Rivera
Contact Info: (907) 764-0841

Felix.Rivera@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2026

Jared Goecker
Contact Info: (907) 343-4113

Jared.D.Goecker@anchorageak.gov 
Term Expires: 2028

Scott Myers
 Contact Info: (907) 343-4114

Scott.Myers@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2026

Erin Baldwin-Day
 Contact Info: (907) 343-4117

Erin.Baldwin.Day@anchorageak.gov​ 
Term Expires: 2028

Yarrow Silvers
 Contact Info: (907) 343-4119

Yarrow.Silvers@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2028

George Martinez
Contact Info: (907) 343-4120

George.Martinez2@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2026

Keith McCormick
Contact Info: (907) 343-4121

Keith.McCormick@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2028

Zac Johnson
 Contact Info: (907) 343-4122​

Zac.Johnson@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2026

Daniel Volland
Contact Info: 

Daniel.Volland@anchorageak.gov
Term Expires: 2028
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Meet Your Anchorage Assembly Members

Stay Anchored
Check the Assembly calendar,

join the newsletter, and more at
www.muni.org/assembly

From Eklutna to Portage, every neighborhood in the Municipality of
Anchorage is represented by the Anchorage Assembly. 

With your input, the Assembly works to improve the community we
all call home. Meet your members and get involved! Scan with yourphone camera

District 2: Chugiak, Eagle River and JBER District 6: South Anchorage, Girdwood, Turnagain Arm
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